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Accounting ­ Team

Rank School Students Conference District TotalScore
1 Hereford HS Emily Henson, Will Schueler, Melissa Henson 5A 3 1145

2 Sabine Pass HS Alejandro Espinoza, Adrian Espinoza, Jorge
Magana 2A 24 1048

3 San Antonio Johnson
HS

Christian Amodio, Malachi Bautista, Mason
Stanley 6A 26 1004

4 Magnolia HS Camren Boudousquie, Sarah Hubble, Jacob Sass 5A 19 990
5 Happy HS Sam Middleton, Bailey Johnson, Alisa Talley 1A 3 969

6 Lubbock Coronado HS AnnaBeth Lane, Hanna Taylor, Abigail
Bradshaw 6A 2 925

7 Giddings HS Hannah Grubbs, Jordan Taylor, Elijah Hendrix 4A 21 884

8 Garland Naaman Forest
HS

Muhamet Berisha, Gustavo Miralrio, Kyndall
Brown 6A 11 864

9 San Saba HS Lexie Hayes, Holt Oliver, McKenzie McBee 2A 27 813

10 Argyle HS Molly Sheridan, Logan Weitzer, Lauren
Oellermann 4A 9 719

11 New Caney HS Ethan McGee, Mikal McClendon, William
Wade 5A 21 631

12 Orangefield HS Kayla Boyett, Seth Mize, Ty Hawkins 4A 24 626

13 Pollok Central HS Jonathan Gann, Brandon Williams, Gabriel
Hernandez 3A 22 613

14 Sudan HS Patricia Azua, Jose Melendez, Arissa Moore 2A 5 613

15 Andrews HS Radhika Bhakta, Justin Higdon, Adrian
Rodriguez 4A 4 593

16 Arlington Martin HS Jake Myers, Donovan Hawkins, Gary Girard 6A 4 573
17 Kaufman HS Dylan Lassiter, Erik Guerrero, Nate Austen 4A 13 569

18 Galena Park North
Shore HS

British Burks, Stephanie Organista, Esequiel
Montoya 6A 21 544
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19 Gruver HS Kailey Whitehead, Karsten Irwin, Kennedy King 2A 1 511
20 Mesquite HS Elric Sharber, Kevin Lukose, Arely Perez 6A 10 459
21 Callisburg HS Ian Enderby, Jacob Fisher, Amber Mathews 3A 10 450

22 Grapevine HS Stephen Lambert, Aaron Freedenfeld, Jasmine
Davis 5A 6 430

23 Prosper HS Nathan Reed, Jackson Harris, Bradley Anderson 5A 10 426

24 Gladewater Sabine HS Hannah Peters, Krystal Stewart, Jordan
Thompson 3A 17 410

25 Fort Worth Harmony
HS Vy Tran, Kajal Shah, Nicholas Malone 3A 12 394

26 El Paso Socorro HS Ricardo Sanchez, Storm De La Riva, Shalah
Piper 6A 1 356

27 Tulia HS Baylee Hicks, Taushja Brown, Kyra Lopez 3A 2 341
28 Needville HS Adi Melendez, Josie Murphy, Kathryn Anderson 4A 28 335
29 Lindsay HS Theresa Wyrick, Bhavin Patel, Ian Williford 2A 11 328

30 Gail Borden HS Harley Merrill, Easton Edwards, Jamyaleigh
Gray 1A 12 320

31 San Angelo Central HS Yarit Castrellon, Mason Martin, Daniela Munoz 6A 3 308

32 Crosby HS Daniel Harrison, Arron Daughenbaugh, Robert
Majeski 5A 21 253

33 Knox City HS Christina Alexander, Clayton Richardson, Myca
Flowers 1A 7 239

34 Alto HS Jacy Howell, Kalyn Chan, Skylar Gowin 2A 21 190
35 Anahuac HS Ty Bergeron, Claudia Chavez, Jaden Blue 3A 23 190
36 Hutto HS Coby Huerta, Maverick Garcia, Andrew Hyatt 5A 17 184

37 Veribest HS Angelica Rojo, Alane McWilliams, Hallie
Warren 1A 14 169

38 Iraan HS Rolando Olivo, Tanner Myers, Jordan Foster 2A 8 125

39 Mount Pleasant HS Ivonne Ramirez, Maritza Martinez, Sina 5A 15 120
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Falagiapupu

40 Aransas Pass HS Cryastalyne Nelson, Julieta Hernandez, David
Nelson 3A 29 115

41 Blum HS Roady Jones, Cassie Brown, Blake Gant 1A 20 91

42 Cushing HS Tate Duncan, Annalise Maytubby, Angel
Broumley 2A 21 80

43 Waller HS Jonathan Cruz, Maggie Pollard, Pedro Tamayo 5A 19 72
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Accounting ­ Team ­ 1A

Rank School Students Conference District TotalScore
1 Happy HS Sam Middleton, Bailey Johnson, Alisa Talley 1A 3 969

2 Gail Borden
HS Harley Merrill, Easton Edwards, Jamyaleigh Gray 1A 12 320

3 Knox City HS Christina Alexander, Clayton Richardson, Myca
Flowers 1A 7 239

4 Veribest HS Angelica Rojo, Alane McWilliams, Hallie Warren 1A 14 169
5 Blum HS Roady Jones, Cassie Brown, Blake Gant 1A 20 91
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Accounting ­ Team ­ 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Sabine Pass HS Alejandro Espinoza, Adrian Espinoza, Jorge Magana 2A 24 1048
2 San Saba HS Lexie Hayes, Holt Oliver, McKenzie McBee 2A 27 813
3 Sudan HS Patricia Azua, Jose Melendez, Arissa Moore 2A 5 613
4 Gruver HS Kailey Whitehead, Karsten Irwin, Kennedy King 2A 1 511
5 Lindsay HS Theresa Wyrick, Bhavin Patel, Ian Williford 2A 11 328
6 Alto HS Jacy Howell, Kalyn Chan, Skylar Gowin 2A 21 190
7 Iraan HS Rolando Olivo, Tanner Myers, Jordan Foster 2A 8 125
8 Cushing HS Tate Duncan, Annalise Maytubby, Angel Broumley 2A 21 80
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Accounting ­ Team ­ 3A

Rank School Students Conference District TotalScore

1 Pollok Central HS Jonathan Gann, Brandon Williams, Gabriel
Hernandez 3A 22 613

2 Callisburg HS Ian Enderby, Jacob Fisher, Amber Mathews 3A 10 450

3 Gladewater Sabine
HS

Hannah Peters, Krystal Stewart, Jordan
Thompson 3A 17 410

4 Fort Worth Harmony
HS Vy Tran, Kajal Shah, Nicholas Malone 3A 12 394

5 Tulia HS Baylee Hicks, Taushja Brown, Kyra Lopez 3A 2 341
6 Anahuac HS Ty Bergeron, Claudia Chavez, Jaden Blue 3A 23 190

7 Aransas Pass HS Cryastalyne Nelson, Julieta Hernandez, David
Nelson 3A 29 115
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Accounting ­ Team ­ 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Giddings HS Hannah Grubbs, Jordan Taylor, Elijah Hendrix 4A 21 884
2 Argyle HS Molly Sheridan, Logan Weitzer, Lauren Oellermann 4A 9 719
3 Orangefield HS Kayla Boyett, Seth Mize, Ty Hawkins 4A 24 626
4 Andrews HS Radhika Bhakta, Justin Higdon, Adrian Rodriguez 4A 4 593
5 Kaufman HS Dylan Lassiter, Erik Guerrero, Nate Austen 4A 13 569
6 Needville HS Adi Melendez, Josie Murphy, Kathryn Anderson 4A 28 335
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Accounting ­ Team ­ 5A

Rank School Students Conference District TotalScore
1 Hereford HS Emily Henson, Will Schueler, Melissa Henson 5A 3 1145
2 Magnolia HS Camren Boudousquie, Sarah Hubble, Jacob Sass 5A 19 990
3 New Caney HS Ethan McGee, Mikal McClendon, William Wade 5A 21 631

4 Grapevine HS Stephen Lambert, Aaron Freedenfeld, Jasmine
Davis 5A 6 430

5 Prosper HS Nathan Reed, Jackson Harris, Bradley Anderson 5A 10 426

6 Crosby HS Daniel Harrison, Arron Daughenbaugh, Robert
Majeski 5A 21 253

7 Hutto HS Coby Huerta, Maverick Garcia, Andrew Hyatt 5A 17 184

8 Mount Pleasant
HS

Ivonne Ramirez, Maritza Martinez, Sina
Falagiapupu 5A 15 120

9 Waller HS Jonathan Cruz, Maggie Pollard, Pedro Tamayo 5A 19 72
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Accounting ­ Team ­ 6A

Rank School Students Conference District TotalScore

1 San Antonio Johnson HS Christian Amodio, Malachi Bautista, Mason
Stanley 6A 26 1004

2 Lubbock Coronado HS AnnaBeth Lane, Hanna Taylor, Abigail
Bradshaw 6A 2 925

3 Garland Naaman Forest
HS

Muhamet Berisha, Gustavo Miralrio, Kyndall
Brown 6A 11 864

4 Arlington Martin HS Jake Myers, Donovan Hawkins, Gary Girard 6A 4 573

5 Galena Park North Shore
HS

British Burks, Stephanie Organista, Esequiel
Montoya 6A 21 544

6 Mesquite HS Elric Sharber, Kevin Lukose, Arely Perez 6A 10 459

7 El Paso Socorro HS Ricardo Sanchez, Storm De La Riva, Shalah
Piper 6A 1 356

8 San Angelo Central HS Yarit Castrellon, Mason Martin, Daniela
Munoz 6A 3 308
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Accounting ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Emily Henson Hereford HS 5A 3 12 405
2 Will Schueler Hereford HS 5A 3 12 390
3 Alejandro Espinoza Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 12 385
4 Christian Amodio San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 377
5 Sam Middleton Happy HS 1A 3 12 358
6 Radhika Bhakta Andrews HS 4A 4 12 356
7 Hannah Grubbs Giddings HS 4A 21 12 354
8 Bailey Johnson Happy HS 1A 3 12 353
9 Melissa Henson Hereford HS 5A 3 12 350
9 Ethan McGee New Caney HS 5A 21 12 350
9 Camren Boudousquie Magnolia HS 5A 19 12 350
12 Molly Sheridan Argyle HS 4A 9 11 349
13 Adrian Espinoza Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 10 344
14 Patricia Azua Sudan HS 2A 5 12 343
15 Sarah Hubble Magnolia HS 5A 19 12 336
16 AnnaBeth Lane Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 12 334
17 Holly Hollingsworth Hereford HS 5A 3 11 328
18 Jorge Magana Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 10 319
19 Malachi Bautista San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 317
20 Jonathan Gann Pollok Central HS 3A 22 11 315
21 Mason Stanley San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 11 310
22 Kayla Boyett Orangefield HS 4A 24 11 307
23 Muhamet Berisha Garland Naaman Forest HS 6A 11 12 306
24 Jacob Sass Magnolia HS 5A 19 10 304
25 Jenna Carter Magnolia HS 5A 19 12 301
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26 Hanna Taylor Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 12 300
27 Caleb Wall Magnolia HS 5A 19 10 298
28 Gustavo Miralrio Garland Naaman Forest HS 6A 11 12 294
29 Abigail Bradshaw Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 12 291

30 Seena Firouzbakht Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 11 290
31 Stephen Lambert Grapevine HS 5A 6 12 289
32 Shelby Corolla Magnolia HS 5A 19 12 288
33 Jordan Taylor Giddings HS 4A 21 12 287
34 Lexie Hayes San Saba HS 2A 27 11 281
35 Kenya Arellano Magnolia HS 5A 19 11 277
35 Ben Melgoza San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 277
35 Maddie Karnei Magnolia HS 5A 19 12 277
38 Alyssa Grimes Magnolia HS 5A 19 12 275
38 Renee Irvine San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 11 275
40 Sidney Freeborn George West HS 3A 29 12 274
41 Jiaxin Zhang Allen Lowery HS 6A 6 10 270
42 Holt Oliver San Saba HS 2A 27 12 269
43 Kyndall Brown Garland Naaman Forest HS 6A 11 12 264
44 McKenzie McBee San Saba HS 2A 27 12 263
45 Micah Cox San Saba HS 2A 27 12 261
46 Alisa Talley Happy HS 1A 3 11 258
47 Dylan Hanson Haskell HS 2A 7 12 254
48 Luke Hittler Magnolia HS 5A 19 12 251
49 Abbie Newton Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 11 248
50 Anh Luu Garland Naaman Forest HS 6A 11 11 244
51 Elijah Hendrix Giddings HS 4A 21 11 243
52 Cameron Wilson Magnolia HS 5A 19 12 238
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53 Joshua Montellano San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 11 235
54 Blakely Ohnesorge Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 11 230
55 Brandon Richardson Magnolia HS 5A 19 11 227
56 Ian Enderby Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 225
57 Logan Bookout Giddings HS 4A 21 12 223
58 Dylan Lassiter Kaufman HS 4A 13 12 222
58 Isaac Zamarripa Hereford HS 5A 3 10 222
60 Nick Granderson San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 10 215
61 Logan Weitzer Argyle HS 4A 9 11 214
62 Elric Sharber Mesquite HS 6A 10 12 210
63 Jake Myers Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 12 206
64 British Burks Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 203
65 Kailey Whitehead Gruver HS 2A 1 12 201
65 Donna Hoang Garland Naaman Forest HS 6A 11 12 201
67 Donovan Hawkins Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 12 200
68 Sarai Valdez Laredo Alexander 6A 29 12 197
68 Baylee Hicks Tulia HS 3A 2 12 197
70 Zoe McCracken Hereford HS 5A 3 10 195
71 Seth Mize Orangefield HS 4A 24 12 193
71 Lane Burson Haskell HS 2A 7 11 193
73 Jorge Juarez Terrell HS 5A 12 12 192
74 Jakobi Counts San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 185
74 Caitlin Huntsinger San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 185
76 Emily Schaefer San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 180
76 Yasmine Glore San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 10 180
78 Erik Guerrero Kaufman HS 4A 13 12 175
78 Eduardo Garza San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 11 175
80 Nate Austen Kaufman HS 4A 13 12 172



12/16/2015 2015­2016 Virtual Challenge Meet #2 ­ December 12thResults

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator 15/39

81 Stephanie Organista Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 171
82 Esequiel Montoya Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 170
82 Adi Melendez Needville HS 4A 28 11 170
82 Vy Tran Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 11 170
85 Gary Girard Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 12 167
86 Karsten Irwin Gruver HS 2A 1 12 165
87 Kajal Shah Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 11 164
88 Fletcher Bailey San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 162
88 Nathan Reed Prosper HS 5A 10 12 162
90 Hannah Peters Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 160
90 Theresa Wyrick Lindsay HS 2A 11 9 160
90 Dominique Gonzales Whiteface HS 1A 5 11 160

90 Brandon Williams Pollok Central HS 3A 22 11 160
90 Lynette Rucker San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 10 160
95 Lauren Oellermann Argyle HS 4A 9 11 156
96 Morgan Harris Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 150
97 Cindy Montoya Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 149
98 Guillermo Zapata Laredo Alexander 6A 29 12 148
98 Zachary Low Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 12 148
100 Hannah Gladys Argyle HS 4A 9 10 147
100 Mikal McClendon New Caney HS 5A 21 11 147
102 Asia Burton Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 146
103 Kennedy King Gruver HS 2A 1 12 145
103 Eric Sun Terrell HS 5A 12 12 145
103 Brennyn Seagler Gruver HS 2A 1 12 145
106 Thien­Huong (Annie) Tran Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 12 140
106 Jose Melendez Sudan HS 2A 5 12 140
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106 Jenna Vandzura San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 11 140
109 Gabriel Hernandez Pollok Central HS 3A 22 11 138
110 Maggie Hederich Argyle HS 4A 9 11 136
111 Jacob Fisher Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 135
111 Krystal Stewart Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 12 135
113 William Wade New Caney HS 5A 21 12 134
114 Jackson Harris Prosper HS 5A 10 12 133
115 Maryanna Salcido Alpine HS 3A 4 12 132
116 Chelsea Shideler Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 12 131
116 Jacob Carroll New Caney HS 5A 21 11 131
116 Bradley Anderson Prosper HS 5A 10 12 131
116 Kevin Lukose Mesquite HS 6A 10 11 131
116 Adam Himsel Magnolia HS 5A 19 12 131
121 Arissa Moore Sudan HS 2A 5 9 130
121 Tran Tran San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 130
123 Ricardo Sanchez El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 12 129
124 Kendall Brown Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 10 128
124 Justin Higdon Andrews HS 4A 4 11 128
126 Ty Hawkins Orangefield HS 4A 24 12 126
127 Sean Sullivan San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 125
127 Adrian Austin San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 10 125
127 Harley Merrill Gail Borden HS 1A 12 10 125
130 Carolina Hernandez Llano HS 4A 25 12 124
131 Haley McGaughey Pollok Central HS 3A 22 11 123
132 Storm De La Riva El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 11 122
133 Austin Miles Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 11 121
134 Georgia Cobb Alpine HS 3A 4 12 120
135 Arely Perez Mesquite HS 6A 10 11 118
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136 Christina Alexander Knox City HS 1A 7 12 117
137 Jordan Thompson Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 115
137 Julieta Juarez Sudan HS 2A 5 10 115
139 Darwin Contreras Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 114
140 Tayvien Joseph Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 113
140 Mackenzie Akers San Antonio East Central HS 6A 28 10 113
140 Blake Parrish Prosper HS 5A 10 11 113
140 Yarit Castrellon San Angelo Central HS 6A 3 11 113
144 Austin Kessler Prosper HS 5A 10 12 110
145 Adrian Rodriguez Andrews HS 4A 4 12 109
146 Bhavin Patel Lindsay HS 2A 11 10 108
147 Christopher Stearns Corpus Christi Ray HS 6A 28 10 106
148 Easton Edwards Gail Borden HS 1A 12 10 105
148 Daniel Harrison Crosby HS 5A 21 11 105
148 Shalah Piper El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 11 105
151 Mason Martin San Angelo Central HS 6A 3 12 103
152 Leslie Calderwood El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 11 100
152 Kevin Parra El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 10 100
152 Robert Pulley Mesquite HS 6A 10 11 100
155 Jorge Juarez Mesquite HS 6A 10 11 99

156 Gerardo Fortuna Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 96
157 Chuyang Guan San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 95
157 Jazmin Guerrero Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 12 95
159 Rinchen Sherpa Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 93
160 Daniela Munoz San Angelo Central HS 6A 3 10 92
160 Halsten Thiel Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 11 92
160 Fernando Chavarria San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 11 92
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163 Hannah Gieselman San Angelo Central HS 6A 3 12 91
163 Kirsten Manning Mesquite HS 6A 10 11 91
163 Aaron Freedenfeld Grapevine HS 5A 6 11 91
166 Amber Mathews Callisburg HS 3A 10 12 90
166 Josie Murphy Needville HS 4A 28 11 90
166 Adilyn Voss Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 10 90
166 DeShawn Henderson Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 90
166 Delanie Black Sudan HS 2A 5 10 90
166 Jamyaleigh Gray Gail Borden HS 1A 12 11 90
172 Andres Balderas Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 87
173 Camron Edens Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 11 86
173 Rebecca Marshall Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 11 86
175 Logan Pittner Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 85
175 Abby Luttmer Muenster HS 2A 11 12 85
175 Ty Bergeron Anahuac HS 3A 23 10 85
178 Emonie Brown Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 83
178 Destiny Terrazas Brackett HS 2A 29 11 83
180 Arron Daughenbaugh Crosby HS 5A 21 12 82
180 Jessica Balderrama Andrews HS 4A 4 11 82
182 Cody Doyle Pollok Central HS 3A 22 9 81
183 Gerardo Aguilar Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 80
184 Reynaldo Martinez Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 78
185 Taushja Brown Tulia HS 3A 2 11 77
185 Rafael Acosta Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 77
187 Andrew Worthy Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 11 76
187 Jeremy Binion Sudan HS 2A 5 12 76
189 Humberto Gonzalez Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 75
189 Shyanne Richter Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 75
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189 Alyssa Sanchez San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 11 75
189 Alyssa Greathouse Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 12 75
189 Kathryn Anderson Needville HS 4A 28 11 75
189 Jacy Howell Alto HS 2A 21 10 75
189 MJ VanderBank Gail Borden HS 1A 12 10 75
196 Tom G. Moore III Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 73
197 Samantha Camacho Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 11 72
198 Jaqueline Valdez Mesquite HS 6A 10 11 71
199 Jason Allen Llano HS 4A 25 11 70
199 Claudia Chavez Anahuac HS 3A 23 9 70
199 Kalyn Chan Alto HS 2A 21 10 70
199 Preslea Hall Gail Borden HS 1A 12 10 70
199 Mekenzie Garza New Caney HS 5A 21 12 70
204 Robert Longoria Mesquite HS 6A 10 12 68
205 Kyra Lopez Tulia HS 3A 2 12 67
205 Jacory Nichols Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 67
207 Robert Majeski Crosby HS 5A 21 12 66
208 Felipe Ortiz Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 65
208 Hector Ortiz Hernandez San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 65
208 Coby Huerta Hutto HS 5A 17 11 65
211 Edgardo Llanas Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 63
212 Angelica Rojo Veribest HS 1A 14 11 62
212 Clayton Richardson Knox City HS 1A 7 10 62
214 Nicholas Malone Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 11 60
214 Ian Williford Lindsay HS 2A 11 10 60
214 Curtis Ramey San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 11 60
214 Keely Coffman Whiteface HS 1A 5 10 60



12/16/2015 2015­2016 Virtual Challenge Meet #2 ­ December 12thResults

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator 20/39

214 Maverick Garcia Hutto HS 5A 17 10 60
214 Ivonne Ramirez Mount Pleasant HS 5A 15 11 60
214 Myca Flowers Knox City HS 1A 7 10 60
221 Andrew Hyatt Hutto HS 5A 17 11 59
222 Alane McWilliams Veribest HS 1A 14 12 57
223 Angelica Galindo Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 56
223 Adonica DeLos Santos Tulia HS 3A 2 11 56
225 Adriana Fontanez Corpus Christi Ray HS 6A 28 12 55
226 James Halmon Hutto HS 5A 17 10 51
226 Kattya Fernandez Port Neches­Groves HS 5A 22 11 51
228 Rolando Olivo Iraan HS 2A 8 11 50
228 Hallie Warren Veribest HS 1A 14 11 50
228 Jasmine Davis Grapevine HS 5A 6 11 50
228 Jake Pfeiffer Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 11 50
228 Lyseth Menoez El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 11 50
233 Matt Riley Lindsay HS 2A 11 10 47
234 Raul Garcia Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 46
235 Cryastalyne Nelson Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 45
235 Maritza Martinez Mount Pleasant HS 5A 15 11 45
235 Ashley Davila Sudan HS 2A 5 10 45
235 Alexis Benavidez Tulia HS 3A 2 11 45
235 Jared Davis Tulia HS 3A 2 9 45
235 Skylar Gowin Alto HS 2A 21 10 45
235 Victoria Jennings Tulia HS 3A 2 11 45
235 Jacob Alonzo San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 10 45
243 Cesar Martinez Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 41
244 Tate Duncan Cushing HS 2A 21 11 40
244 Julieta Hernandez Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 40
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244 Yulisa Ramos San Angelo Central HS 6A 3 12 40
244 Briana Wheeler Alto HS 2A 21 9 40
244 Tanner Myers Iraan HS 2A 8 12 40
249 Roady Jones Blum HS 1A 20 11 37
250 Jordan Foster Iraan HS 2A 8 12 35
250 Angel Trinh­Pena Needville HS 4A 28 12 35
250 Jaden Blue Anahuac HS 3A 23 9 35
250 Daniela Mendoza Iraan HS 2A 8 12 35
254 Angelica Raygoza Eastland HS 3A 8 9 33
255 David Nelson Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 30
255 Braylee Walker Gail Borden HS 1A 12 9 30
255 Alex Rodriquez Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 30
255 Jonathan Cruz Waller HS 5A 19 9 30
255 Canon Andrews Iraan HS 2A 8 11 30
260 Cassie Brown Blum HS 1A 20 10 27
260 Blake Gant Blum HS 1A 20 11 27
262 Chris Abrego Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 26
263 Kelley Robert Blum HS 1A 20 11 25
263 Kailey Vickers Eastland HS 3A 8 9 25
263 Stefany Barron Alto HS 2A 21 11 25
263 Annalise Maytubby Cushing HS 2A 21 9 25
263 Audrey Martin Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 25
263 Amanda Griffin Alto HS 2A 21 12 25
269 Maggie Pollard Waller HS 5A 19 12 22
270 Sarah Davis Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 20
270 Jennifer Amador Hico HS 2A 10 10 20
270 Pedro Tamayo Waller HS 5A 19 12 20
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270 Elysia Espinoza Sudan HS 2A 5 9 20
270 Tyrien Green Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 20
270 Keith Beardsley Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 20
270 Vince Montes Sudan HS 2A 5 11 20
270 Alexia Morales Hico HS 2A 10 11 20
270 Nolan Ford Port Neches­Groves HS 5A 22 12 20
279 Chris Woods Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 15
279 Angel Broumley Cushing HS 2A 21 9 15
279 Lainey Roebuck Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 15

279 Cheyenne Camp Knox City HS 1A 7 12 15
279 Sina Falagiapupu Mount Pleasant HS 5A 15 10 15
284 Cindy Garcia Alto HS 2A 21 12 10
284 Amos Lee Cushing HS 2A 21 9 10
284 Nina Petralba Iraan HS 2A 8 12 10
284 Luis Salazar Alto HS 2A 21 9 10
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Accounting ­ 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Sam Middleton Happy HS 1A 3 12 358
2 Bailey Johnson Happy HS 1A 3 12 353
3 Alisa Talley Happy HS 1A 3 11 258
4 Dominique Gonzales Whiteface HS 1A 5 11 160
5 Harley Merrill Gail Borden HS 1A 12 10 125
6 Christina Alexander Knox City HS 1A 7 12 117
7 Easton Edwards Gail Borden HS 1A 12 10 105
8 Jamyaleigh Gray Gail Borden HS 1A 12 11 90
9 MJ VanderBank Gail Borden HS 1A 12 10 75
10 Preslea Hall Gail Borden HS 1A 12 10 70
11 Angelica Rojo Veribest HS 1A 14 11 62
11 Clayton Richardson Knox City HS 1A 7 10 62
13 Keely Coffman Whiteface HS 1A 5 10 60
13 Myca Flowers Knox City HS 1A 7 10 60
15 Alane McWilliams Veribest HS 1A 14 12 57
16 Hallie Warren Veribest HS 1A 14 11 50
17 Roady Jones Blum HS 1A 20 11 37
18 Braylee Walker Gail Borden HS 1A 12 9 30
19 Cassie Brown Blum HS 1A 20 10 27
19 Blake Gant Blum HS 1A 20 11 27
21 Kelley Robert Blum HS 1A 20 11 25
22 Cheyenne Camp Knox City HS 1A 7 12 15
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Accounting ­ 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Alejandro Espinoza Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 12 385
2 Adrian Espinoza Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 10 344
3 Patricia Azua Sudan HS 2A 5 12 343
4 Jorge Magana Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 10 319
5 Lexie Hayes San Saba HS 2A 27 11 281
6 Holt Oliver San Saba HS 2A 27 12 269
7 McKenzie McBee San Saba HS 2A 27 12 263
8 Micah Cox San Saba HS 2A 27 12 261
9 Dylan Hanson Haskell HS 2A 7 12 254
10 Kailey Whitehead Gruver HS 2A 1 12 201
11 Lane Burson Haskell HS 2A 7 11 193
12 Karsten Irwin Gruver HS 2A 1 12 165
13 Theresa Wyrick Lindsay HS 2A 11 9 160
14 Kennedy King Gruver HS 2A 1 12 145
14 Brennyn Seagler Gruver HS 2A 1 12 145
16 Jose Melendez Sudan HS 2A 5 12 140
17 Arissa Moore Sudan HS 2A 5 9 130
18 Julieta Juarez Sudan HS 2A 5 10 115
19 Bhavin Patel Lindsay HS 2A 11 10 108
20 Delanie Black Sudan HS 2A 5 10 90
21 Abby Luttmer Muenster HS 2A 11 12 85
22 Destiny Terrazas Brackett HS 2A 29 11 83
23 Jeremy Binion Sudan HS 2A 5 12 76
24 Jacy Howell Alto HS 2A 21 10 75
25 Kalyn Chan Alto HS 2A 21 10 70
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26 Ian Williford Lindsay HS 2A 11 10 60
27 Rolando Olivo Iraan HS 2A 8 11 50
28 Matt Riley Lindsay HS 2A 11 10 47
29 Ashley Davila Sudan HS 2A 5 10 45

29 Skylar Gowin Alto HS 2A 21 10 45
31 Tate Duncan Cushing HS 2A 21 11 40
31 Briana Wheeler Alto HS 2A 21 9 40
31 Tanner Myers Iraan HS 2A 8 12 40
34 Jordan Foster Iraan HS 2A 8 12 35
34 Daniela Mendoza Iraan HS 2A 8 12 35
36 Canon Andrews Iraan HS 2A 8 11 30
37 Stefany Barron Alto HS 2A 21 11 25
37 Annalise Maytubby Cushing HS 2A 21 9 25
37 Amanda Griffin Alto HS 2A 21 12 25
40 Jennifer Amador Hico HS 2A 10 10 20
40 Elysia Espinoza Sudan HS 2A 5 9 20
40 Vince Montes Sudan HS 2A 5 11 20
40 Alexia Morales Hico HS 2A 10 11 20
44 Angel Broumley Cushing HS 2A 21 9 15
45 Cindy Garcia Alto HS 2A 21 12 10
45 Amos Lee Cushing HS 2A 21 9 10
45 Nina Petralba Iraan HS 2A 8 12 10
45 Luis Salazar Alto HS 2A 21 9 10
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Accounting ­ 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Jonathan Gann Pollok Central HS 3A 22 11 315
2 Sidney Freeborn George West HS 3A 29 12 274
3 Ian Enderby Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 225
4 Baylee Hicks Tulia HS 3A 2 12 197
5 Vy Tran Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 11 170
6 Kajal Shah Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 11 164
7 Hannah Peters Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 160
7 Brandon Williams Pollok Central HS 3A 22 11 160
9 Gabriel Hernandez Pollok Central HS 3A 22 11 138
10 Jacob Fisher Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 135
10 Krystal Stewart Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 12 135
12 Maryanna Salcido Alpine HS 3A 4 12 132
13 Haley McGaughey Pollok Central HS 3A 22 11 123
14 Georgia Cobb Alpine HS 3A 4 12 120
15 Jordan Thompson Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 115
16 Jazmin Guerrero Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 12 95
17 Amber Mathews Callisburg HS 3A 10 12 90
18 Logan Pittner Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 85
18 Ty Bergeron Anahuac HS 3A 23 10 85
20 Cody Doyle Pollok Central HS 3A 22 9 81
21 Gerardo Aguilar Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 80
22 Taushja Brown Tulia HS 3A 2 11 77
23 Shyanne Richter Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 75
23 Alyssa Greathouse Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 12 75
25 Claudia Chavez Anahuac HS 3A 23 9 70
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26 Kyra Lopez Tulia HS 3A 2 12 67
27 Nicholas Malone Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 11 60
28 Adonica DeLos Santos Tulia HS 3A 2 11 56
29 Cryastalyne Nelson Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 45

29 Alexis Benavidez Tulia HS 3A 2 11 45
29 Jared Davis Tulia HS 3A 2 9 45
29 Victoria Jennings Tulia HS 3A 2 11 45
33 Julieta Hernandez Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 40
34 Jaden Blue Anahuac HS 3A 23 9 35
35 Angelica Raygoza Eastland HS 3A 8 9 33
36 David Nelson Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 30
36 Alex Rodriquez Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 30
38 Chris Abrego Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 26
39 Kailey Vickers Eastland HS 3A 8 9 25
39 Audrey Martin Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 25
41 Sarah Davis Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 20
41 Tyrien Green Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 20
41 Keith Beardsley Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 20
44 Lainey Roebuck Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 15
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Accounting ­ 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Radhika Bhakta Andrews HS 4A 4 12 356
2 Hannah Grubbs Giddings HS 4A 21 12 354
3 Molly Sheridan Argyle HS 4A 9 11 349
4 Kayla Boyett Orangefield HS 4A 24 11 307
5 Jordan Taylor Giddings HS 4A 21 12 287
6 Elijah Hendrix Giddings HS 4A 21 11 243
7 Logan Bookout Giddings HS 4A 21 12 223
8 Dylan Lassiter Kaufman HS 4A 13 12 222
9 Logan Weitzer Argyle HS 4A 9 11 214
10 Seth Mize Orangefield HS 4A 24 12 193
11 Erik Guerrero Kaufman HS 4A 13 12 175
12 Nate Austen Kaufman HS 4A 13 12 172
13 Adi Melendez Needville HS 4A 28 11 170
14 Lauren Oellermann Argyle HS 4A 9 11 156
15 Hannah Gladys Argyle HS 4A 9 10 147
16 Maggie Hederich Argyle HS 4A 9 11 136
17 Justin Higdon Andrews HS 4A 4 11 128
18 Ty Hawkins Orangefield HS 4A 24 12 126
19 Carolina Hernandez Llano HS 4A 25 12 124
20 Adrian Rodriguez Andrews HS 4A 4 12 109
21 Josie Murphy Needville HS 4A 28 11 90
22 Jessica Balderrama Andrews HS 4A 4 11 82
23 Kathryn Anderson Needville HS 4A 28 11 75
24 Jason Allen Llano HS 4A 25 11 70
25 Angel Trinh­Pena Needville HS 4A 28 12 35
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Accounting ­ 5A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Emily Henson Hereford HS 5A 3 12 405
2 Will Schueler Hereford HS 5A 3 12 390
3 Melissa Henson Hereford HS 5A 3 12 350
3 Ethan McGee New Caney HS 5A 21 12 350
3 Camren Boudousquie Magnolia HS 5A 19 12 350
6 Sarah Hubble Magnolia HS 5A 19 12 336
7 Holly Hollingsworth Hereford HS 5A 3 11 328
8 Jacob Sass Magnolia HS 5A 19 10 304
9 Jenna Carter Magnolia HS 5A 19 12 301
10 Caleb Wall Magnolia HS 5A 19 10 298
11 Stephen Lambert Grapevine HS 5A 6 12 289
12 Shelby Corolla Magnolia HS 5A 19 12 288
13 Kenya Arellano Magnolia HS 5A 19 11 277
13 Maddie Karnei Magnolia HS 5A 19 12 277
15 Alyssa Grimes Magnolia HS 5A 19 12 275
16 Luke Hittler Magnolia HS 5A 19 12 251
17 Cameron Wilson Magnolia HS 5A 19 12 238
18 Brandon Richardson Magnolia HS 5A 19 11 227
19 Isaac Zamarripa Hereford HS 5A 3 10 222
20 Zoe McCracken Hereford HS 5A 3 10 195
21 Jorge Juarez Terrell HS 5A 12 12 192
22 Nathan Reed Prosper HS 5A 10 12 162
23 Mikal McClendon New Caney HS 5A 21 11 147
24 Eric Sun Terrell HS 5A 12 12 145
25 William Wade New Caney HS 5A 21 12 134
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26 Jackson Harris Prosper HS 5A 10 12 133
27 Jacob Carroll New Caney HS 5A 21 11 131
27 Bradley Anderson Prosper HS 5A 10 12 131
27 Adam Himsel Magnolia HS 5A 19 12 131

30 Blake Parrish Prosper HS 5A 10 11 113
31 Austin Kessler Prosper HS 5A 10 12 110
32 Daniel Harrison Crosby HS 5A 21 11 105
33 Rinchen Sherpa Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 93
34 Aaron Freedenfeld Grapevine HS 5A 6 11 91
35 Arron Daughenbaugh Crosby HS 5A 21 12 82
36 Mekenzie Garza New Caney HS 5A 21 12 70
37 Robert Majeski Crosby HS 5A 21 12 66
38 Coby Huerta Hutto HS 5A 17 11 65
39 Maverick Garcia Hutto HS 5A 17 10 60
39 Ivonne Ramirez Mount Pleasant HS 5A 15 11 60
41 Andrew Hyatt Hutto HS 5A 17 11 59
42 James Halmon Hutto HS 5A 17 10 51
42 Kattya Fernandez Port Neches­Groves HS 5A 22 11 51
44 Jasmine Davis Grapevine HS 5A 6 11 50
45 Maritza Martinez Mount Pleasant HS 5A 15 11 45
46 Jonathan Cruz Waller HS 5A 19 9 30
47 Maggie Pollard Waller HS 5A 19 12 22
48 Pedro Tamayo Waller HS 5A 19 12 20
48 Nolan Ford Port Neches­Groves HS 5A 22 12 20
50 Sina Falagiapupu Mount Pleasant HS 5A 15 10 15
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Accounting ­ 6A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Christian Amodio San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 377
2 AnnaBeth Lane Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 12 334
3 Malachi Bautista San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 317
4 Mason Stanley San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 11 310
5 Muhamet Berisha Garland Naaman Forest HS 6A 11 12 306
6 Hanna Taylor Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 12 300
7 Gustavo Miralrio Garland Naaman Forest HS 6A 11 12 294
8 Abigail Bradshaw Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 12 291
9 Seena Firouzbakht Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 11 290
10 Ben Melgoza San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 277
11 Renee Irvine San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 11 275
12 Jiaxin Zhang Allen Lowery HS 6A 6 10 270
13 Kyndall Brown Garland Naaman Forest HS 6A 11 12 264
14 Abbie Newton Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 11 248
15 Anh Luu Garland Naaman Forest HS 6A 11 11 244
16 Joshua Montellano San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 11 235
17 Blakely Ohnesorge Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 11 230
18 Nick Granderson San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 10 215
19 Elric Sharber Mesquite HS 6A 10 12 210
20 Jake Myers Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 12 206
21 British Burks Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 203
22 Donna Hoang Garland Naaman Forest HS 6A 11 12 201
23 Donovan Hawkins Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 12 200
24 Sarai Valdez Laredo Alexander 6A 29 12 197
25 Jakobi Counts San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 185
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25 Caitlin Huntsinger San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 185
27 Emily Schaefer San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 180
27 Yasmine Glore San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 10 180
29 Eduardo Garza San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 11 175

30 Stephanie Organista Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 171
31 Esequiel Montoya Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 170
32 Gary Girard Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 12 167
33 Fletcher Bailey San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 162
34 Lynette Rucker San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 10 160
35 Morgan Harris Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 150
36 Cindy Montoya Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 149
37 Guillermo Zapata Laredo Alexander 6A 29 12 148
37 Zachary Low Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 12 148
39 Asia Burton Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 146
40 Thien­Huong (Annie) Tran Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 12 140
40 Jenna Vandzura San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 11 140
42 Chelsea Shideler Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 12 131
42 Kevin Lukose Mesquite HS 6A 10 11 131
44 Tran Tran San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 130
45 Ricardo Sanchez El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 12 129
46 Kendall Brown Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 10 128
47 Sean Sullivan San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 125
47 Adrian Austin San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 10 125
49 Storm De La Riva El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 11 122
50 Austin Miles Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 11 121
51 Arely Perez Mesquite HS 6A 10 11 118
52 Darwin Contreras Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 114
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53 Tayvien Joseph Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 113
53 Mackenzie Akers San Antonio East Central HS 6A 28 10 113
53 Yarit Castrellon San Angelo Central HS 6A 3 11 113
56 Christopher Stearns Corpus Christi Ray HS 6A 28 10 106
57 Shalah Piper El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 11 105
58 Mason Martin San Angelo Central HS 6A 3 12 103
59 Leslie Calderwood El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 11 100
59 Kevin Parra El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 10 100
59 Robert Pulley Mesquite HS 6A 10 11 100
62 Jorge Juarez Mesquite HS 6A 10 11 99
63 Gerardo Fortuna Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 96
64 Chuyang Guan San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 95
65 Daniela Munoz San Angelo Central HS 6A 3 10 92
65 Halsten Thiel Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 11 92
65 Fernando Chavarria San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 11 92
68 Hannah Gieselman San Angelo Central HS 6A 3 12 91
68 Kirsten Manning Mesquite HS 6A 10 11 91
70 Adilyn Voss Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 10 90
70 DeShawn Henderson Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 90
72 Andres Balderas Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 87
73 Camron Edens Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 11 86
73 Rebecca Marshall Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 11 86
75 Emonie Brown Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 83
76 Reynaldo Martinez Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 78
77 Rafael Acosta Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 77
78 Andrew Worthy Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 11 76
79 Humberto Gonzalez Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 75
79 Alyssa Sanchez San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 11 75



12/16/2015 2015­2016 Virtual Challenge Meet #2 ­ December 12thResults

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator 39/39

81 Tom G. Moore III Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 73
82 Samantha Camacho Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 11 72
83 Jaqueline Valdez Mesquite HS 6A 10 11 71
84 Robert Longoria Mesquite HS 6A 10 12 68
85 Jacory Nichols Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 67
86 Felipe Ortiz Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 65
86 Hector Ortiz Hernandez San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 65
88 Edgardo Llanas Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 63
89 Curtis Ramey San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 11 60
90 Angelica Galindo Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 56
91 Adriana Fontanez Corpus Christi Ray HS 6A 28 12 55
92 Jake Pfeiffer Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 11 50

92 Lyseth Menoez El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 11 50
94 Raul Garcia Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 46
95 Jacob Alonzo San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 10 45
96 Cesar Martinez Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 41
97 Yulisa Ramos San Angelo Central HS 6A 3 12 40
98 Chris Woods Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 15


